


Calendar for the month of November, 2023
SCHEDULE  Subject Specific Training Heads

Date and Day TGT PGT  Competency
Modules MT Programs CLDP/PLDP Happiness TDC Program Exposures Other

2. Two days CBP for Mentor
teachers of DoE

11/01/2023 Wednesday

TGT Mathematics

LDP of HoSs of MCD at IIM
Ahmadabad (29-10-2023 to
03-11-2023)
CBP of PE Trs of DoE at
Nigdi Pune (02-11-2023 to
07-11-2023)

11/02/2023 Thursday
PGT Commerce (Cycle

II) in continuation to
30th and 31st October

Core design team
meeting

11/03/2023 Friday

11/04/2023 Saturday

CLDP Cluster
sessions for oct

11/06/2023 Monday

Geography 

Competency
Building Module
(PRT) - Cascade
1

1. Brighter Minds Batch 4 training
for 100 Participants from DoE and
SCERT/DIET  in Hyderabad

CBP of MentorTrs of DoE at
Nalanda
foundation,Chennai(04-11-20
23 to 09-11-2023)
LDP of HoSs of MCD at IIM
Ahmadabad (05-11-2023 to
10-11-2023)

11/07/2023 Tuesday

11/08/2023 Wednesday Brighter Minds Batch 4 training for
100 participants of DoE and faculty
of SCERT/DIET  in Hyderabad

11/09/2023 Thursday
11/10/2023 Friday

11/11/2023 Saturday
11/13/2023 Monday

CBP of PGT Physics at IIT
Mandi (13-11-2023 to
18-11-2023)

11/14/2023 Tuesday

11/15/2023 Wednesday one day CBP for Team Happiness
at DIET BNN

11/16/2023 Thursday Competency
Building Module
- PRT Incharges

DIET
Co-learning
session (LIC-14)

DIET
Co-learning
session (LIC-14)11/17/2023 Friday

11/18/2023 Saturday
11/20/2023 Monday

TGT Physical
Education, TGT
Science

Geography
/COMMERCE Cycle
III  20th Nov to 24th
Nov, 2023
Sanskrit Cycle I 21
Nov to 24 Nov & 28
Nov 2023

TDC facilitators
Exposure Visit

Orientation of
Heads of School
on Special
Training Centres

11/21/2023 Tuesday CLDP MT Session

11/22/2023 Wednesday CLDP Core Session  one day CBP for Team Happiness
at DIET BNN

11/23/2023 Thursday
11/24/2023 Friday CLDP Cluster

Sessions for nov11/25/2023 Saturday
11/27/2023 Monday

11/28/2023 Tuesday TGT Physical
Education, TGT
Science

CLDP Cluster
Sessions for nov

Orientation of
Heads of School
on Special
Training Centres

11/29/2023 Wednesday

MT Co-learning
Session (LIC-14)

MT Co-learning
Session (LIC-14)11/30/2023 Thursday

TGT Physical
Education, TGT
Science, TGT English
(20-24 Nov., 1-2
Dec.)


